SUMMARY OF FEES

Driving range

Range fee (Mon - Sun & public holidays)

Range fee with golf lesson (Mon - Sun & public holidays)
Annual range fee

1 Basket (30 Practice balls)

6-hole short course green fee

Day rate for adults (Mon - Sun & public holidays)

Day rate for adults with annual range fee (Mon - Sun & public holidays)
Day rate for children, young adults & students (Mon - Sun & public holidays)

9-hole course green fee

Adults (Mon - Fri)

Adults (Sat, Sun & public holidays)

Children, young adults & students (Mon - Fri)

Children, young adults & students (Sat, Sun & public holidays)
Winter green fee (Mon - Fri)

Winter green fee (Sat, Sun & public holidays)

18-hole course green fee

Adults (Mon - Fri)

Adults (Sat, Sun & public holidays)

Children, young adults & students (Mon - Fri)

Children, young adults & students (Sat, Sun & public holidays)
Guests of our members (Mon - Fri)

Guests of our members (Sat, Sun & public holidays)

Winter green fee (Mon - Fri)

Winter green fee (Sat, Sun & public holidays)

18-hole course green fee card
Green fee card, 5 rounds (Mon - Fri)
Green fee card, 10 rounds (Mon - Fri)

Miscellaneous fees

Birdie book

Golf ball with logo print

Post card

Key fob (Mifare chip)

Registered private round (RPR)
Tournament management per person

10,00 Euro
5,00 Euro
120,00 Euro
2,00 Euro

15,00 Euro
7,50 Euro
10,00 Euro

40,00 Euro
50,00 Euro
32,00 Euro
40,00 Euro
23,00 Euro
28,00 Euro

70,00 Euro
90,00 Euro
40,00 Euro
50,00 Euro
52,00 Euro
67,00 Euro
40,00 Euro
50,00 Euro

300,00 Euro
560,00 Euro

2,50 Euro
3,00 Euro
2,00 Euro
15,00 Euro
10,00 Euro
5,00 Euro



Cart Club

Membership per person (annual) 100,00 Euro
9-hole course cart

Members 20,00 Euro
Guests 25,00 Euro
Cart Club members 10,00 Euro
Members & Guests with golf lesson 10,00 Euro
18-hole course cart

Members 35,00 Euro
Guests 40,00 Euro
Cart Club members 17,50 Euro
Members & Guests with golf lesson 17,50 Euro
Boxes & lockers

Storage box 35,00 Euro
Caddy box (small) 70,00 Euro
Caddy box (large) 120,00 Euro
Battery box 80,00 Euro
Garage space 135,00 Euro
Locker 50,00 Euro
Reorders

DGV pass (Mifare chip) 20,00 Euro
Bag tag 25,00 Euro
Storage box key 35,00 Euro
Caddy box (small) key 35,00 Euro
Caddy box (large) key 35,00 Euro
Battery box key 35,00 Euro
Garage space key 35,00 Euro
Locker key 35,00 Euro
Deposits

Storage box key 15,00 Euro
Caddy box (small) key 15,00 Euro
Caddy box (large) key 15,00 Euro
Battery box key 15,00 Euro
Garage space key 15,00 Euro
Locker key 15,00 Euro
Golf lessons

Taster lesson 19,00 Euro
DGV golfing licence course, adults 249,00 Euro
DGV golfing licence course, students & apprentices 199,00 Euro

Club Training 20,00 Euro



